
OPEN DAILY 08.00AM-09PM
2701 WILLOW OAKS LANE LAKE CHARLES, LA

Thank you for your inquiry regarding catering orders.  Please note that we 
require a minimum of 48 hours notice for all catering requests.  

If you have any further questions or need assistance with your order, feel free 
to ask!

CATERING MENU

SMALL TRAY
12 - 15

MEDIUM TRAY
25 - 35

LARGE TRAY
40 - 50 

SIZE
FEEDS

$110

$110

WINGS $160

$310

$210
$100

$110
HOT OFF THE GRILL

5

50 pieces 75 pieces
32oz. piri-piri

SIDE SALMON

JUMBO TIGER SHRIMP

GRILLED CALAMARI

FISH

16oz. piri-piri

15 pieces
30 pieces $195

$10015 pieces
30 pieces $195

4lb averagechicken is cut up into 8 pieces

 16oz. dill sauce  32oz. dill sauce
100 pieces

48oz. piri-piri
WHOLE CHICKENS $21010 15

 48oz. dill sauce

EXTRAS

PAPER PLATES

CUTLERY

SERVING UTENSILS

CARRY-OUT BOX

SALADA DA CASA

SALADA CESAR

ROASTED POTATOES

RICE PILAF

FRESH CUT FRIES

FRESH STEAMED VEG

$105
$125

$110

$90

$90
$130

GRILLED VEG

$38
$45

$38

$32

$32
$45
$75

$76
$85

$76
$64

$64
$90
$145

SIDE DISHES

$210

PASTA
PENNE ROSE $45

with boneless chicken
with grilled veg

PENNE POMMODORO

$75
$60

$40

$70
$55

$90

$150
$120

$80

$140
$110

$135

$215
$175

$115
$160

with boneless chicken
with grilled veg

DESSERTS
PASTEIS DE NATA

APPLE CRANBERRY 
STRUDEL

half dozen
dozen

$16
$30

whole strudel $35

$65CHOURICO SAUSAGE 6 12 $125 20 $180

$165BEEF RIBS 15
single bones per order

$145RACK PORK RIBS $275 $4505 racks 10 rackseach rack has 10-12 bones 16 racks

$200

prices are subject to change without notice

Thank you for choosing our catering service! We look forward to serving you.

$1.50/each

$0.10/each

$0.10/each

$0.05/each

taxes not included


